

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6-8/2015, I.A. 9-11/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos.1096-1098/2013

YELLAMMA(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date : 10/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shweta S.Parihar,Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Panwar,Adv.

Mr. S. N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for impleadment be listed with the
main matter in usual course before the regular Court.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(H.S.Parashar)
Court Master